Stulen Oleksandr Vasylovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Feb. 16, 1979

Mvykhaylivka District State Administration, Head of the
District State Administration

Last position

Date of dismissal Dec. 5, 2019

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk based on 2019 annual asset declaration

1.31
Expand

risks

1. declared presents of 725 000,00 UAH


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3602
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3602

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Stulen Serafym Oleksandrovych son
Stulen Bohdan Oleksandrovych son
Stulen Olena Mykolaivna wife

YnpaBniHHA 1o poboTi 3 nepcoHasiom Ta 3
NMUTaHb Haropog BUKOHABYOro anapaTty
3anopi3bkoi 061acHOI paamn , Ha4abHUK
ynpasJiHHSA

N


http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22149
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22150
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22150
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22150
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22150
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22151
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/22151

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES



2019

2018

2017

2016

MunxanniBCcbka panioHHa
Oep>xaBHa agMiHicTpauis
3anopisbkoi obnacTi, rososa
MnxanniBCbKoi panioHHOI
nep>xaBHOI agMiHicTpauil
3anopi3bkoi obnacTi, aenyTtaT
MnxanniBCbKOi CENULLIHOT paan
MnxanmniBCbKOro panoHy
3anopisbKoi obnacTi

MwunxanniBCbKa panoHHa
Jep>kaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
3anopi3bkoi o6nacTi, ronosa
MunxanniBCbKOI parnioHHOT
nep>xaBHoOl agMiHicTpauil
3anopisbkoi obnacTi, genyTtaT
MnxanniBCbKoi CeNULLHOT paaun
MnxanniBCbKOro panoHy
3anopisbkoi obnacTi

MwunxanniBCbKa panoHHa
Aep>XaBHa aAMiHicTpauis
3anopi3bkoi obnacTi, rosoea
MwnxanniBCbKOT panioHHOI
Aep>XaBHOI aaMiHicTpauii
3anopi3bKoi obnacTi

Mykhailivka District State
Administration of Zaporizhzhya
Region, Head of the
Mykhailivka District State
Administration, Zaporizhzhya
oblast (region)

43 235,99

9817,11

8 601,99

17 634,20

53
614,97

17
590,45

7 483,29

2 255,75


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94156cef-c120-4ead-bfcb-7715f4a82b76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_802df916-e0fb-4ae2-9c45-6b81f79ac3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df28617b-07c7-479a-99e5-1b35c6ab2b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f6d6bb3-9cd8-4aa7-80c0-f7e5da78d292

2015 Mykhailivka District State 3 436,70

[

Administration of Zaporizhzhya
Region, Head of the
Mykhailivka District State
Administration, Zaporizhzhya
oblast (region)

3 968,93


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_865796eb-97f2-4cbe-b419-7b8228dcc224

MONETARY ASSETS:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

2015

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94156cef-c120-4ead-bfcb-7715f4a82b76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94156cef-c120-4ead-bfcb-7715f4a82b76
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https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_802df916-e0fb-4ae2-9c45-6b81f79ac3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_802df916-e0fb-4ae2-9c45-6b81f79ac3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_802df916-e0fb-4ae2-9c45-6b81f79ac3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df28617b-07c7-479a-99e5-1b35c6ab2b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df28617b-07c7-479a-99e5-1b35c6ab2b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df28617b-07c7-479a-99e5-1b35c6ab2b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f6d6bb3-9cd8-4aa7-80c0-f7e5da78d292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f6d6bb3-9cd8-4aa7-80c0-f7e5da78d292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f6d6bb3-9cd8-4aa7-80c0-f7e5da78d292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_865796eb-97f2-4cbe-b419-7b8228dcc224
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_865796eb-97f2-4cbe-b419-7b8228dcc224
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_865796eb-97f2-4cbe-b419-7b8228dcc224

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH 315 888,00

UAH 315 888,00

UAH 315 888,00
USD 30 000,00

USD 30 000,00

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94156cef-c120-4ead-bfcb-7715f4a82b76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_802df916-e0fb-4ae2-9c45-6b81f79ac3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df28617b-07c7-479a-99e5-1b35c6ab2b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f6d6bb3-9cd8-4aa7-80c0-f7e5da78d292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_865796eb-97f2-4cbe-b419-7b8228dcc224
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94156cef-c120-4ead-bfcb-7715f4a82b76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_802df916-e0fb-4ae2-9c45-6b81f79ac3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df28617b-07c7-479a-99e5-1b35c6ab2b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f6d6bb3-9cd8-4aa7-80c0-f7e5da78d292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_865796eb-97f2-4cbe-b419-7b8228dcc224

REAL

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —

ESTATE:

130.09 sq.
(2)

103.15 sq.
(2)

103.15 sq.
(2)

103.15 sq.
(2)

103.15 sq.
(2)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94156cef-c120-4ead-bfcb-7715f4a82b76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_802df916-e0fb-4ae2-9c45-6b81f79ac3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df28617b-07c7-479a-99e5-1b35c6ab2b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f6d6bb3-9cd8-4aa7-80c0-f7e5da78d292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_865796eb-97f2-4cbe-b419-7b8228dcc224

VEHICLES:

2019 —
2018 ¢ TOYOTA AVENSIS 2011
2017 « TOYOTA AVENSIS 2011
2016  TOYOTA AVENSIS 2011
2015 * TOYOTA AVENSIS 2011
all
CAREER:
April 28, 2015 — till Dec. 5, 2019 Mykhaylivka District State
Administration, Head of the
District State Administration
-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_94156cef-c120-4ead-bfcb-7715f4a82b76
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_802df916-e0fb-4ae2-9c45-6b81f79ac3c1
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_df28617b-07c7-479a-99e5-1b35c6ab2b31
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_7f6d6bb3-9cd8-4aa7-80c0-f7e5da78d292
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_865796eb-97f2-4cbe-b419-7b8228dcc224
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3602
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/3602
https://pep.org.ua/uk/person/16981#dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.
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https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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